
 Labour market in January 2024

Data on Mazowieckie Voivodship 
and m.st. Warszawa

* In enterprises employing more than 9 persons. When publishing Statistical Office data - please indicate the source.

        increase/decrease/no changes compared to January 2023

Cities with powiat status 
with the lowest and highest 

unemployment rate in Poland 

15.0 – 19.9       

Registered unemployment rate in regions 
of Mazowieckie Voivodship

9.1%
  

2.1%
  

Region 
mazowiecki
regionalny

Region 
warszawski
stołeczny

Registered unemployment rate 

Registered unemployed persons 
at the end of month

by sex and age (in thousands)

Indices of the number of the registered unemployed 
at the end of month 

(previous month=100)
Mazowieckie
Voivodship

m.st. 
Warszawa

Mazowieckie Voivodship m.st. Warszawa

Mazowieckie Voivodship m.st. Warszawa

m.st. Warszawa

warszawski zachodni

pruszkowski

Average employment and monthly gross wages and salaries in the enterprise sector *

 Pozna�
  1.1%
  

1.4
 Katowice
  1.1%

  

 Przemy�l
  10.7%

  

Employment: 
total

highest increase (in %)

Wages and salaries: 
total

highest increase (in %)

Mazowieckie
 Voivodship
1607 
thousand

m.st. Warszawa
1145 
thousand

106.0

4.3

90

95

100

105

110

01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 01

2022 2023 2024

104.6

0

2

4

6

01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 01

2022 2023 2024

60 57

Transportation
and storage

Administrative 
and support

service activities 

Accommodation
and catering

Administrative 
and support 

service activities

ConstructionReal estate 
activities

Accommodation
and catering

Construction

PLN 8943 PLN 9423

6.3%1.1% 11.7%5.0%

0.21.4

1.7

2.3

0.4

0.4

1.3

10 9

35–44

18–24 
years

25–34

45–54

55 years
and more

in % in ppin % in pp 

Powiats with the lowest 
unemployment rate

szydłowiecki

przysuski

 makowski

Powiats with the highest 
unemployment rate

1.3

0.9

1.3

in pp

przysuski

żuromi�ski

pułtuski

0.8

0.9wołomi�ski

płocki

Powiats with the highest decreases 
in unemployment rate 

20.0 – 25.3        

10.0 – 14.9     
  5.0 –  9.9     
  1.4 –  4.9       

in %

%

in % of total men/women

Industry

Real estate
activities

Transportation
and storage

Industry

25.3

19.7

17.4

Rate
the study

warszawa.stat.gov.pl/en/


	Strona 1

